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Firemna liga 2017/2018 Poprad - 3.liga - 6. kolo

Meno hraca
Lukés Celusak
Tomas$ Orolin

Mat& Gaidos

Vladimir Bobovsky

Stefan Knurovsky
Peter Helebrandt

Marian Gad MI.
Juraj Gancarcik
Jaroslav Olecko
Jozef Halama
Marian Gad
Miroslav Filaga
FrantiSek Lompart
zef Celusak

Milo$§ Kacala

Jana lleninova
Gejza Skokan
Jozef KoSicky
Vladimir Kapral

Vlado Zavacky
Renka Lecova

Martin Barbu$
Lucia Rusndkova

Ladislav Zimerman

Diana Svagerkova

Vladimir Snasel
Draho Vojéek
Richard Sofranko
Slavo Panacek
Marcel Harto$
Anna Harkabusova

Jaroslav Marusin

Ladislav Puskajler

Monika Svobodova

Gabika GajdoSova
Peter Bajus

Druzstvo
FinGO HYPO
DEK

Q-Star
Spolbyt
Bigmat-Remot
Spolbyt
Profesta
Profesta
Spolbyt
Bigmat-Remot
Profesta
Doktori
Spolbyt
FinGO HYPO
Q-Star
Doktori
Q-Star

FinGO HYPO
Profesta
Whirlpool
DEK

DEK

Q-Star
Doktori
Bigmat-Remot
DEK
Whirlpool
Doktori
Whirlpool
DEK
Bigmat-Remot
DEK

DEK

DEK

DEK

DEK

individuals.in.round
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Kolky
1261
177
875
1207
995
822
1121
478
476
939
782
927
927
1076
915
1059
753
1049
879
988
268
266
659
525
918
389
889
462
800
227
226
201
198
187
327
64

Body
5.0
0.5
4.0
6.0
5.0
3.0
4.5
2.0
1.0
5.0
4.0
3.0
2.0
4.0
3.0
4.5
4.5
4.0
3.0
3.0
1.0
1.0
3.0
1.0
2.0
1.0
2.0
1.0
0.0
0.0
1.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Priemer
180.1429
177.0000
175.0000
172.4286
165.8333
164.4000
160.1429
159.3333
158.6667
156.5000
156.4000
154.5000
154.5000
153.7143
152.5000
151.2857
150.6000
149.8571
146.5000
141.1429
134.0000
133.0000
131.8000
131.2500
131.1429
129.6667
127.0000
115.5000
114.2857
113.5000
113.0000
100.5000

99.0000

93.5000

81.7500

64.0000
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